
Answering service reports – Last month’s 

Apr. 2024 

Sat 4/6/2024 9:00 AM 

(1) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-04-01 07:38PM NARL 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-04-01 07:39PM NARL meeting time 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

1) 04-01 07:39PM NARL EDIT   

2) 04-01 07:40PM NARL  meeting time 

3) 04-01 07:40PM NARL EDIT   

(2) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-04-03 02:13PM LG 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-04-03 02:16PM LG meeting time 

First name, if available:Ken 

How did you help the caller? 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

1) 04-03 02:16PM LG  meeting time 

2) 04-03 02:16PM LG EDIT   

(3) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-04-04 11:59AM NELSO 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-04-04 12:00PM NELSO meeting time 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

1) 04-04 12:00PM NELSO  meeting time 

2) 04-04 12:00PM NELSO EDIT   

&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt; END OF ALL FORMS 
&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt; 



Sat 4/13/2024 9:01 AM 

(1) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-04-06 09:09PM TABIT 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-04-06 09:13PM TABIT marcy 

First name, if available:Sorelle 

Tel#:206-591-9899 

Location:Anacortes 

Anacortes 

For: Anacortes Area - Women 

How did you help the caller? 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

1) 04-06 09:13PM TABIT Dial Marcy O. 3609412543  

2) 04-06 09:13PM TABIT  patched 

3) 04-06 09:13PM TABIT EDIT   

(2) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-04-11 01:49PM ANGEL 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-04-11 01:52PM ANGEL ANGEL 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

1) 04-11 01:53PM ANGEL  Gave info 

2) 04-11 01:53PM ANGEL EDIT   

&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt; END OF ALL FORMS 
&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt; 

Sat 4/20/2024 9:00 AM 

(1) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-04-17 11:45AM NELSO 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-04-17 11:49AM NELSO TN 

First name, if available:Jennifer 



Tel#:private 

Location:Anacortes 

Only connect callers to volunteers of 

the SAME GENDER! 

Select Member for this Region: 

Anacortes 

For: Meeting Times 

How did you help the caller? 

Looked u pother meetings in Anacortes 

for additional options. 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

No Activities 

(2) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-04-18 10:11AM ATM 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-04-18 10:12AM ATM meeting time 

Location:Anacortes 

Anacortes 

For: Meeting Times 

How did you help the caller? 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

1) 04-18 10:12AM ATM  meeting time 

2) 04-18 10:12AM ATM EDIT   

&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt; END OF ALL FORMS 
&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt; 

Sat 4/27/2024 9:00 AM 



(1) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-04-24 04:22PM ANGEL 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-04-24 04:26PM ANGEL training 

Location:Freeland 

Select Member for this Region: 

South Whidbey Island 

For: Whidbey Island Area - Men 

How did you help the caller? 

training 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

1) 04-24 04:26PM ANGEL EDIT   

&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt; END OF ALL FORMS 
&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt; 

Sat 5/4/2024 9:00 AM 

(1) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-04-28 03:31PM ATM 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-04-28 03:35PM ATM ATM 

Location:North Whidbey 

Only connect callers to volunteers of 

the SAME GENDER! 

Select Member for this Region: 

North Whidbey Island 

For: Whidbey Island  - Women 

How did you help the caller? 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

No Activities 



(2) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-05-03 02:30PM VKO 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-05-03 02:37PM VKO meeting time 

Location:Anacortes 

Only connect callers to volunteers of 

the SAME GENDER! 

Select Member for this Region: 

Anacortes 

For: Orcas Island ONLY- Men 

How did you help the caller? 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

1) 05-03 02:32PM VKO EDIT   

2) 05-03 02:34PM VKO EDIT   

3) 05-03 02:36PM VKO EDIT   

4) 05-03 02:37PM VKO  meeting time 

5) 05-03 02:37PM VKO EDIT   

(3) IN  (*FILED*): 2024-05-03 03:39PM NICOL 

    OUT (*FILED*): 2024-05-03 03:42PM NICOL line check 

the SAME GENDER! 

Select Member for this Region: 

For: 

How did you help the caller? 

            CAS 360-848-3504 

******   ACTIVITIES   ****** 

1) 05-03 03:43PM NICOL  line check from Marilyn 

2) 05-03 03:43PM NICOL EDIT   



&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt;&gt; END OF ALL FORMS 
&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;&lt;  


